Specification Sheet - Version: 1.1
Chroma-Q® Studio Force T 12™
Extreme Output Tungsten White LED Fixture
Part No: CHSFT12NF
DESCRIPTION
The fixture shall provide a very powerful 5,000 hot lumens output for washing
large areas.

•	 Hidden quick release fixings
•	 Rugged extruded aluminium body
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHSFT12NF: Chroma-Q Studio Force T 12, body finished in black
ACCESSORIES
CHCFCL12: Chroma-Q Cyc Lens For Force 12
CHCFBL12: Chroma-Q Border Light Lens For Force 12
CHCFSA12: Chroma-Q Spigot Adaptor For force 12
CHCFECL12: Chroma-Q Egg Crate Louver For Force 12
CHCFTH12: Chroma-Q Top Hat For Force 12
CHCFHTH12: Chroma-Q Half Top Hat For Force 12
CHCFBD12: Chroma-Q Barn Door For Force 12
CHCFDBX: Chroma-Q Diffuser Box For Force 12
CHCFLBA12: Chroma-Q Lightbank Adaptor (Speedring) For Force 12
CHCFLB12: Chroma-Q Lightbank For Force 12
CHCFLBK-K: Chroma-Q Lightbank Kit+ For Force 12 (consists of
Lightbank Adaptor (Speedring) & Lightbank)
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net dimensions	 Width: 335mm / 13.2”